B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Leaving Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 23/06/2024 to 07/07/2024

Number of The % of
Drivers Drivers
Date Day <5 5to<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35t0<40 40to<45 45to<50 50to <55 55 to <60 60to <65 65 to <70 70to <75 75 to <80| Total Counts [Speeding Speeding
23/06/2024 Sunday - 7 18 67 542 2,368 2,001 769 179 36 12 3 - 1 - - 6,003 3,001 50
24/06/2024 Monday - 16 25 109 841 3,306 2,393 801 254 55 17 4 2 - - - 7,823 3,526 45
25/06/2024 Tuesday - 5 29 129 847 3,418 2,428 817 249 63 13 8 2 - - - 8,008 3,580 45
26/06/2024 Wednesday - 7 19 113 920 3,732 2,432 881 215 60 18 4 - 1 - - 8,402 3,611 43
27/06/2024 Thursday - 13 32 110 929 3,441 2,490 854 225 61 16 2 1 - - - 8,174 3,649 45
28/06/2024 Friday - 16 29 101 899 3,603 2,491 807 190 61 19 5 - - - - 8,221 3,573 44
29/06/2024 Saturday - 4 27 72 541 2,654 2,237 880 255 71 16 5 - 1 - - 6,763 3,465 51
30/06/2024 Sunday - 8 12 62 493 2,198 1,766 727 233 64 13 3 - 1 - - 5,580 2,807 50
01/07/2024 Monday - 161 123 170 909 3,178 2,045 656 194 42 11 3 3 2 - - 7,497 2,956 39
02/07/2024 Tuesday - 38 49 138 1,023 3,655 2,346 815 228 52 11 5 3 - - - 8,363 3,460 41
03/07/2024 Wednesday - 13 28 152 1,149 4,148 2,479 756 187 42 13 6 - - - - 8,973 3,483 39
04/07/2024 Thursday - 17 42 167 1,054 4,137 2,604 839 212 53 15 3 1 - - - 9,144 3,727 41
05/07/2024 Friday - 52 20 132 1,101 3,816 2,468 870 187 48 11 1 1 1 - - 8,708 3,587 41
06/07/2024 Saturday - 79 8 50 517 2,461 1,804 772 216 42 13 - 1 1 - - 5,964 2,849 48
07/07/2024 Sunday - - - 3 32 221 235 143 84 33 11 2 1 2 - 768 512 67
- 436 461 1,575 11,797 46,336 32,219 11,387 3,108 783 209 54 15 10 - 108,391 47,786
Those doing 30 mph and less= 60,605 56%
| Those doing more than 30mph = 47,786 44% |
| 108,391

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded

before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less =
Those doing more than 35mph =

92,824
15,567
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| 108,391




